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Women / XB / Older
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Kylie Bursey1302
TEC

9.625 9.150 8.9009.075 36.750
1 1T 2 4T 1 

1 

Madison Lightfoot1310
CCGI

9.475 8.950 9.3258.850 36.600
2 7T 6 1 2 

2 

Denise Pacheco1323
V-Force

9.375 8.900 8.9009.000 36.175
5 9 3T 4T 3 

3 

Enola Garcia1320
V-Force

9.450 8.700 9.2758.650 36.075
3 10 7 2 4 

4 

Addison Dedekian1319
V-Force

9.425 9.150 9.0008.425 36.000
4 1T 11 3 5 

5 

Leslie Delgado1304
TEC

9.250 9.000 8.7009.000 35.950
6 6 3T 8 6 

6 

Sophia Goodale1314
Performance

9.150 9.075 8.8008.600 35.625
7 4 8T 7 7 

7 

Sophia Mcallister1322
V-Force

8.775 9.050 8.8508.600 35.275
9 5 8T 6 8 

8 

Mia Flores1305
TEC

9.050 8.625 8.1509.200 35.025
8 11 1 11 9 

9 

Charli Hicks1315
Performance

7.900 9.100 8.4759.000 34.475
11 3 3T 9 10 

10 

Kelsey Weaver1325
V-Force

8.550 8.950 8.3508.550 34.400
10 7T 10 10 11 

11 
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